
DSSO Season Schedule 2023/24 5/19/2023  
 
MW1—September 16, 2023 Across the Northern Sea  Dirk Meyer, conductor, Orion Weiss, Piano   

3332-4231-tmp + 1 strQtet str 
Clyne   PIVOT     6’ 2202-2110-str5tet(soli)-str     
Grieg   Piano Concerto    30’ 2222-4230-tmp-str     
Beach   Gaelic Symphony   40’ 3332-4231-tmp+1-str 
 
Schedule:  
Wed., Sept. 13, 2023   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall  
Thur., Sept. 14, 2023   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall  
Fri., Sept. 15, 2023   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall 
Sat., Sept. 16, 2023   10am-12:30pm dress rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall concert order 
    7pm concert @ DECC Symphony Hall concert order   
 
 
MW2—October 7, 2023  Epic Tales    Dirk Meyer, conductor, Blythe Gaissert, Mezzo   
         3333-5341-2tmp+5-2hp-str DSSO Women/Children Chorus  
Mahler   Symphony No.3    95’ 3333-5341-2tmp+5-2hp-str (arr.McPhee) 
 
Schedule:  
Wed., Oct. 4, 2023   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall  
Thur., Oct. 5, 2023   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall  
Fri., Oct. 6, 2023   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ TBA Location 
Sat., Oct. 7, 2023   10am-12:30pm dress rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall concert order 
    7pm concert @ DECC Symphony Hall concert order   
 
 
MW3—November 4, 2023 Nordic Images    Dirk Meyer, Conductor, Erin Aldridge, Violin  

2222-4331-tmp +2 hp pf str (check inst. with Wendy) 
Durwachter   commission    ca.20’ not to exceed 2222-4331-tmp+2-hp-pf-str 
Wieniawski  Violin Concerto No.2   22’ 2222-2230-tmp-str     
Sibelius   Symphony No.2    42’ 2222-4331-tmp-str 
 
Schedule:  
Wed., Nov. 1, 2023   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall  
Thur., Nov. 2, 2023   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall  
Fri., Nov. 3, 2023   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall 
Sat., Nov. 4, 2023   10am-12:30pm dress rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall concert order 
    7pm concert @ DECC Symphony Hall concert order   
 



 
Pops 1, December 2, 2023 Holiday Spectacular   Dirk Meyer, Conductor, DSSO Chorus 
          3333-5331 T + 3 Hp. Pno. Str 
Schedule:  
Fri., Dec. 1, 2023 7-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall 
Sat., Dec. 2, 2023 2pm concert @ DECC Symphony Hall 

7pm concert @ DECC Symphony Hall 
 
 
Pops 2, February 10, 2024 An Evening at the Pops  Dirk Meyer, Conductor 
          3333-5331 T + 3 Hp. Pno. Str 
 
Schedule:  
Fri., Feb. 9, 2023 7-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall 
Sat., Feb. 10, 2023 2pm concert @ DECC Symphony Hall 

7pm concert @ DECC Symphony Hall 
 
 
MW4—February 24, 2024  Short Stories   Dirk Meyer, Conductor 
          0001-0230  tmp str DSSO Chorus  
Grieg   Two Melodies, Op. 53  8’ str 
Dvorak   Serenade for Strings   27’ str       
Shaw   Entr’acte    11’ str 
Mozart   Vesperae solennes de confessore 26’ 0001-0230 tmp str chorus 
 
Schedule:  
Wed., Feb. 21, 2024   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall  
Thur., Feb. 22, 2024   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall  
Fri., Feb. 23, 2024   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall 
Sat., Feb. 24, 2024   10am-12:30pm dress rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall concert order 
   7pm concert @ DECC Symphony Hall concert order   
      
 
MW5—March 16, 2024  Survive & Thrive    Dirk Meyer, Conductor, Geneva Lewis, Violin, Gabriel Martins, Cello  
          2222-4331-2 tmp +2 hp str 
Errollyn Wallen  Mighty River    15’ 2222-4230-tmp+1-hp-str 
Brahms   Concerto for Violin and Cello  32’ 2222-4200-tmp-str     
Walton   Symphony No.1    41’ 2222-4331-2tmp+2-str 
 
Schedule:  
Wed., March 13, 2024   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall  
Thur., March 14 2024   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall  



Fri., March 15, 2024   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall 
Sat., March 16, 2024   10am-12:30pm dress rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall concert order 
    7pm concert @ DECC Symphony Hall concert order   
 
 
MW6, April 13, 2024  Slavic Soul    Dirk Meyer, Conductor, Anna Shelest, Piano     
          3322-4231 tmp +3 hp str 
Smetana  Vysehrad    15’ 3222-4231-tmp+2-hp-str 
C.Schumann  Piano Concerto    21’ 2222-2210-tmp-str 
Tchaikovsky  Romeo & Juliet Overture   19’ 3322-4231-tmp+2-hp-str 
Smetana  The Moldau    12’ 3222-4231-tmp+3-hp-str 
 
Schedule:  
Wed., April 10, 2024   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall  
Thur., April 11, 2024   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall  
Fri., April 12, 2024   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall 
Sat., April 13, 2024   10am-12:30pm dress rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall concert order 
    7pm concert @ DECC Symphony Hall concert order   
 
 
MW7—May 4, 2024  Empress of the World   Dirk Meyer, Conductor, DSSO Chorus, Children’s Chorus   
          3333-4331 tmp +6 2pf/cel str    
Tower   Fanfare to the Uncommon Woman  3’ 0000-4331-tmp+2 (Fanfare No.1) 
Weill   Symphony No.2    28’ 2222-2220-tmp-str 
Orff   Carmina    60’ 3333-4331-tmp+6-2pf/cel-str solo STBar 
         S Alice Pierce / T Brian Wallin / Bar Billy Mark 
 
Schedule:  
Wed., May 1, 2024   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall  
Thur., May 2, 2024   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall  
Fri., May 3, 2024   7:30-10pm rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall 
Sat., May 4, 2024   10am-12:30pm dress rehearsal @ DECC Symphony Hall concert order 
    7pm concert @ DECC Symphony Hall concert order   


